
BK MTBO
Sprimont 1.10.2022

TROL

Stephane WILLEMSENS
Hermathenae
Omloop : H. Masters A
Afstand : 17590m (Hoogteverschil 630m)
Tijd : 1:54:05 (6'29"/km)

4/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marc KERCKHOFS 1:38:32
2. Quentin GILLET 1:47:11
3. Alain MAZY 1:51:57

1. 120 00:03:36 752m 4'47"/km
2. 122 00:09:06 00:12:42 2017m 4'31"/km
3. 144 00:10:10 00:22:52 383m 26'33"/km
4. 128 00:08:52 00:31:44 708m 12'31"/km
5. 142 00:02:46 00:34:30 909m 3'03"/km
6. 146 00:06:13 00:40:43 1298m 4'47"/km
7. 129 00:02:30 00:43:13 803m 3'07"/km
8. 119 00:09:19 00:52:32 1280m 7'17"/km
9. 117 00:05:04 00:57:36 972m 5'13"/km

10. 116 00:17:35 01:15:11 1814m 9'42"/km
11. 121 00:03:41 01:18:52 815m 4'31"/km
12. 113 00:03:25 01:22:17 896m 3'49"/km
13. 148 00:14:04 01:36:21 1457m 9'39"/km
14. 149 00:07:40 01:44:01 1254m 6'07"/km
15. 147 00:01:44 01:45:45 365m 4'45"/km
16. 118 00:04:32 01:50:17 1167m 3'53"/km
17. 999 00:03:48 01:54:05 699m 5'26"/km
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